QWCDTAInc Trial Results
Comet River Show
14-15 May 2021

Comet River Show Open Trial

Judge: Stephen Biles 74 dogs

Handler Dog's Name Rounds Score
1 Glenn McKay Wildash Nellie 9% 98 194
2 Andrew Jansen Riverside Cash 95 97 192
3 Ross Kehl Karinya Nelson 95 96 191
3 Paul Wroe Carrascott Spot 98 93 191
5 Paul Wroe Brutonvale Sport 94 96 190
6 Ross Kehl Bob n Co Pippa 92 97 189

Comet River Show Novice Trial

Judge: Ross Kehl 67 dogs

Handler Dog's Name Rounds Score
1 Stephen Biles Borilla Creek Cricket 9% 96 192
2 Declan Elliott Snip 97 94 191
3 Stephen Biles Wildash Kay 95 95 190
3 Sam Donovan Natel Pepper 94 96 190
3 Antony Mulder Naroonda Ritz 95 95 190
6 Antony Mulder Gogetta Polly 95 93 188
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QWCDTAInc Trial Results

Comet River Show

14-15 May 2021

Comet River Show Maiden Trial

Judge: Ross Kehl

Handler
Declan Elliott
Andrew Jansen
Stephen Biles
Andrew Jansen
Antony Mulder
Bryton Virgo

Judge: Sam Donovan

Handler
Kathy Wolgast
Cassie Kratzmann
Cassie Kratzmann
Kathy Wolgast
Wayne McGhee
Declan Elliott

Dog’s Name
Snip
Riverside Drifter
Wildash Kay
Trewina Georgie
Shadowvale Cheese

Pumpers Tango

Comet River Show
Bush Handler

Dog’s Name

Bowens Bella
Tomana Tess
Tomana Socks
Riverside Drifter
Anvilon Sumo

Snip

Rounds

97
93
95
94
94
96

62 dogs

97
99
96
97
97
94

Score
194
192
191
191
191
190

23 dogs

Score
84
80
78
76
74
72




